RESERVATIONS REQUIRED

BC
Schedules and Fares veosreomay 20,2018 | EFFECTIVE JUNE 4, 2018

Prince George: Downtown 7th at Dominion 8:00 Prince George: Downtown 7th and Dominion | 7:00 ‘ Valemount: Health Centre 15:00 ‘
Prince George: Pine Centre 8:05 McBride: Train Station 1st Ave: Arrive 9:35 ‘ Tete Jaune: Lodge Campground 15:20 ‘
Westgate Mall 8:10 McBride: Train Station 1st Ave: Depart 9:50 $35 ‘ McBride: Train Station 1st Ave: Arrive 16:15 $35 ‘
Vanderhoof: Co-Op: Arrive 9:30 Tete Jaune: Lodge Campground 10:35 ‘ McBride: Train Station 1st Ave: Depart 16:30 ‘
Vanderhoof: Co-Op: Depart 9:45 Valemount: Health Centre 11:05 ‘ Prince George: Downtown 7th and Dominion | 19:05 ‘
Fort Fraser: Petro Canada: Arrive 10:15

Fort Fraser: Petro Canada: Depart 10:20

Fraser Lake: Fraser Lake Mall: Arrive 10:40 Fort St. John to Prince George Tim One |Two Prince George to Fort St. John Time One |Two
Fraser Lake: Fraser Lake Mall: Depart 1045 | $35 Wednesday and Thursday Zone | Zone Monday and Tuesday Zone | Zone
Burns Lake: Town Pantry: Arrive 1145 Fort St. John (100 St. and 100 Ave.) 8:00 Prince George: Downtown 7th and Dominion | 8:00

Burns Lake: Town Pantry: Depart 1155 Taylor: Esso 8:15 Bear Lake: BP Gas Station 8:55

Broman / Duncan: Hwy 16 at Duncan Lk. Rd | 12:20 Dawson Creek: Co-Op Mall: Arrive 9:05 McLeod Lake: General Store 935 | $35

Topley: Rest Area 12:30 Dawson Creek: Co-Op Mall: Depart 9:15 Mackenzie Junction 9:45

Houston: A&W: Arrive 12:55 $45 Groundbirch: Race Trac Gas Station/Store 10:15 §35 Mackenzie: Recreation Centre: Arrive 10:35

Houston: A&W: Depart 13:00 Chetwynd Petro-Canada: Arrive 10:45 Mackenzie: Recreation Centre: Depart 10:50

Telkwa: Post Office 13335 Chetwynd Petro-Canada: Depart 11:00 Mackenzie Junction 11:10

Smithers Mall: Arrive 14:00 Azouzetta Lake Lodge and Cabins 11:30 $45 Azouzetta Lake Lodge and Cabins 11:40 $45
Smithers Mall: Depart 14:30 Mackenzie Junction 12:45 Chetwynd Petro-Canada: Arrive 13:10

Moricetown: Esso Gas Station 15:00 Mackenzie Recreation Centre: Arrive 13:35 Chetwynd Petro-Canada: Depart 13:25 §35

New Hazelton ( by Post Office) 15:30 Mackenzie Recreation Centre: Depart 13:50 Groundbirch: Race Trac Gas Station/Store 14:05

Gitsegukla 15:50 Mackenzie Junction 14:10 Dawson Creek: Co-Op Mall: Arrive 14:55

Kitwanga Junction: Petro Canada 16:05 | $35 McLeod Lake: General Store 14:20 | $35 Dawson Creek: Co-Op Mall: Depart 15:05

Skeena Mall: Arrive 17:25 Bear Lake: BP Gas Station 15:00 Taylor: Esso 15:55

Skeena Mall: Depart 17:55 Prince George: Downtown 7th and Dominion | 16:30 Fort St. John (100 St. and 100 Ave.) 16:30

Port Edward: General Store 19:25

Prince Rupert: Downtown (7th at 1st Ave.) 19:50

Prince Rupert to Prince George Time One IT) awdson el L Time | One Zone ‘F”ozt Ne;son O UL AL Time | One Zone
Friday and Sunday uescay ecnescay

Prince Rupert: Downtown (7th at Tst Ave.) 800 Dawson Creek: Co-Op Mall 8:00 Fort Nelson: Phoenix Theatre 8:00

Port Edward: General Store 816 Taylor: Esso 8:50 Prophet River: Post Office 9:00

Skeena Mall: Arrive 9:50 Fort St. John (100 St. and 100 Ave.): Arrive 9:15 Buckinghorse River: Lodge: Arrive 10:05

Skeena Mall: Depart 1020 Fort St. John (100 St. and 100 Ave.): Depart | 9:30 Buckinghorse River: Lodge: Depart 10:35

Kitwanga Junction: Petro Canada 125 | $35 WOnowon: Efso : 10:30 §35 Pink Mountain: Campsite and General Store | 11:20 §35
Gitsequkla 1140 Pink Mountain: Campsite and General Store | 11:15 Wonowon: Esso 12:10

New Hazelton (by Post Office) 12:00 Buckinghorse River: Lodge: Arrive 11:55 Fort St. John (100 St. and 100 Ave.): Arrive 13:20

Moricetown: Esso Gas Station 12:30 Buckinghorse River: Lodge: Depart 12:25 Fort St. John (100 St. and 100 Ave.): Depart | 13:35

Smithers Mall: Arrive 13:15 Prophet River: Post Office 13:25 Taylor: Esso 13:50

Smithers Mall: Depart 13:45 Fort Nelson: Phoenix Theatre 14:40 Dawson Creek: Co-Op Mall 14:40

Telkwa: Post Office 14:00

Houston: A&W: Arrive 14:35 () Fort Nelson

Houston: A&W: Depart 14:40 Bc e

Topley: Rest Area 15:00 345 o%&

Broman / Duncan: Hwy 16 at Duncan Lk.Rd | 15:10 %%

Burns Lake: Town Pantry: Arrive 16:00 é Fort St. John

Burns Lake: Town Pantry: Depart 16:10

Fraser Lake: Fraser Lake Mall: Arrive 17:05 | $35 & (O Dawson Creek
Fraser Lake: Fraser Lake Mall: Depart 17:10 o ’\\\Q%\

Fort Fraser: Petro Canada: Arrive 17:30 = Mackenzie

Fort Fraser: Petro Canada: Depart 17:35 wm Prince George-Prince Rupert O 2 Round Trips/week i

Vanderhoof: Co-Op: Arrive 18:05 — Prince George-Valemount Prince Rupert Smithers Prince @ow;g T,
Vanderhoof: Co-Op: Depart 18:20 Prince George-Fort St. Jofin George ek

Prince George: Westgate Mall 19:20 FortNelson-Dawson Creek

Prince George: Pine Centre 19:25 ] Fare zone Boundary Valemount

Prince George: Downtown 7th at Dominion | 19:50

Toll Free 1-844-564-7494 « Book online at bcbus.ca BRITISH

) COLUMBIA




